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Agency: Flowerdale Public School
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No

Item

Administration Files

Correspondence:
Accounts - Grants/General
Appraisal

Arts Council
Assessment
Band

Buildings
Camping
Canteen
Charities

Casual Teachers

Class Lists

Correspondence:

Cleaners

Consultancy Services
Counsellor

District Inspector

Directory - Riverina Regional

Correspondence / Circulars:
Excursions

Films

Furniture

Memorandums / Returns:
Anticipated Organisational Returns
Requisitions

Correspondence:

Staffing - Ancilliary [1979]

Casual Employment Notices [1979-1980]
Staff Meetings [1979]

Resource [1976-1980]

Weekly Swimming Classes [1980]

Correspondence: In/Out

Correspondence / Circulars / Brochures:
Cleaning Staff
Computers

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1979-1980

1979-1980
1979-1980

1979-1980

1978-1980

1976-1980

1983-1985
1981-1985
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Agency:
Box Item
No No
2 9
2 10
2 11
2 12
3 13
3 14
3 15
3 16
3 17
4 18
4 19
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Flowerdale Public School

Item

Correspondence:

Primary Staffing

Religious Studies

Training Papers: Motor Skills, Speech Sounds; Policy for
Providing Facilities for Intellectually Handicapped; School
Based Initiatives Programme

Riverina Network Assisted Schools: v.1 no.2, v.6 no.1

Correspondence:

Outdoor Education

Canteen/Tuckshop

Stewart House Fundraising

Casual Relief Teachers - Approved Casual Relief Teachers
List [Primary]; Casual Employment Notices

Correspondence / Circulars:

Maps/Plans

Music: Choral Festival

Principals' Council: Minutes; Conference Papers

Correspondence / Circulars / Memorandumes:

Talented Children

Assisted Schools Programme Submission: School Policy
Statement; Community School Profile

Correspondence / Circulars:
Assisted Schools Programme: Manual of Procedures [1982];
Submissions [1983]

Correspondence / Circulars:

Sport

Australian Primary Principals' Association: Equal
Opportunity; Convention Papers

Pupil Review: Unidentified Photograph

Maps and Plans

Maintenance: Contracts

Correspondence:
Regional Office

Correspondence:
Department of Education Head Office

Correspondence:
Departmental - Out

Special Functions and Programmes:

School and House Captains

Presentation Night [Includes Reports] [1984]
Presentation Night [1981]

Assisted Schools' Programme and Submission

Pupil Enrolments
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1978-1983

1983-1985

1978-1980

1979-1983

1982-1984

1981-1985

Oct 1984-Sep 1985

Oct 1984-Sep 1985

1980

1981; 1984

1981
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Agency: Flowerdale Public School

Box Item
No No
4 20
4 21
4 22
4 23
4 24
4 25
4 26
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4 28
5 29
5 30
5 31
5 32
5 33
5 34
6 35
6 36
6 37
6 38
6 39
6 40
7 41
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Item

Pupil Enrolments
Pupil Enrolments
Pupil Enrolments
Pupil Enrolments
Pupil Enrolments
Pupil Enrolments

Library:

Discussion Paper
Library in the School
Stocktaking

Resource Services Draft
Furniture

Information / Circulars / Brochures:
Innovations

Illegal Entry

Health

Grounds

Furniture

Applications for Conveyance Subsidy

Inservice Education:
NSW Primary Principals' Convention [1973]
Programmes / Activities / Circulars

Inservice Education:
Programmes / Activities / Circulars

Primary Staff Returns: Personnel / Statistics
School Canteen Report Book: Minutes
Staff Meetings: Minutes

Staff Memo Book

General Account Book

General Account Book

Grants Account Book

Grants Account Book:
Assisted Schools Programme

Staff Minute Book

Grants Cash Book
Video Cassette
Video Cassette: "What is Visual Arts?"
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1982
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1984
1985
1986
1987-1988
1982-1983

1983-1985

1984-1987
1973; 1981-1982

1983-1986

1979-1987
Feb 1979-Oct 1987
Apr 1979-Feb 1986
1979-1987
1979-1984
1984-1986
1978-1984
1984-1985

Aug 1982-Oct 1984
1985
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Agency: Flowerdale Public School

Box Item Item
No No

8 42  Colour Slides:

35mm Colour Transparencies

"The Rites of Spring": end of Term 2 [unidentified]

8 43  Colour Slides [unidentified]

8 44  Colour Slides [unidentified]

9 45  Aerial framed photograph of Flowerdale Public School

Maps

10 46 Elevations / Architectural Plans [1 bundle]

printed 11/10/2019 12:50:03 PM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1981

July 1981
June 1983
1981

1990

SA 981

Loc

TO

RM

Page 4 of 4





