Regional Archives

Flowerdale Public School SA981

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Age	ncy:	Flowerdale Public School		SA 981
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
Administration Files				
1	1	Correspondence: Accounts - Grants/General Appraisal Arts Council Assessment Band Buildings Camping Canteen Charities Casual Teachers	1979-1980	В
1	2	Class Lists	1979-1980	В
1	3	Correspondence: Cleaners Consultancy Services Counsellor District Inspector Directory - Riverina Regional	1979-1980	В
1	4	Correspondence / Circulars: Excursions Films Furniture	1979-1980	В
1	5	Memorandums / Returns: Anticipated Organisational Returns Requisitions	1978-1980	В
1	6	Correspondence: Staffing - Ancilliary [1979] Casual Employment Notices [1979-1980] Staff Meetings [1979] Resource [1976-1980] Weekly Swimming Classes [1980]	1976-1980	В
2	7	Correspondence: In/Out	1983-1985	В
2	8	Correspondence / Circulars / Brochures: Cleaning Staff Computers	1981-1985	В

Agency:		Flowerdale Public School	:	SA 981	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc	
2	9	Correspondence: Primary Staffing Religious Studies Training Papers: Motor Skills, Speech Sounds; Policy for Providing Facilities for Intellectually Handicapped; School Based Initiatives Programme Riverina Network Assisted Schools: v.1 no.2, v.6 no.1	1978-1983	В	
2	10	Correspondence: Outdoor Education Canteen/Tuckshop Stewart House Fundraising Casual Relief Teachers - Approved Casual Relief Teachers List [Primary]; Casual Employment Notices	1983-1985	В	
2	11	Correspondence / Circulars: Maps/Plans Music: Choral Festival Principals' Council: Minutes; Conference Papers	1978-1980	В	
2	12	Correspondence / Circulars / Memorandums: Talented Children Assisted Schools Programme Submission: School Policy Statement; Community School Profile	1979-1983	В	
3	13	Correspondence / Circulars: Assisted Schools Programme: Manual of Procedures [1982]; Submissions [1983]	1982-1984	В	
3	14	Correspondence / Circulars: Sport Australian Primary Principals' Association: Equal Opportunity; Convention Papers Pupil Review: Unidentified Photograph Maps and Plans Maintenance: Contracts	1981-1985	В	
3	15	Correspondence: Regional Office	Oct 1984-Sep 1985	В	
3	16	Correspondence: Department of Education Head Office	Oct 1984-Sep 1985	В	
3	17	Correspondence: Departmental - Out	1980	В	
4	18	Special Functions and Programmes: School and House Captains Presentation Night [Includes Reports] [1984] Presentation Night [1981] Assisted Schools' Programme and Submission	1981; 1984	В	
4	19	Pupil Enrolments	1981	В	
- 4	Charles Start Hairagain, Bariaga Angliana				

Age	ncy:	Flowerdale Public School		SA 981
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
4	20	Pupil Enrolments	1982	В
4	21	Pupil Enrolments	1983	В
4	22	Pupil Enrolments	1984	В
4	23	Pupil Enrolments	1985	В
4	24	Pupil Enrolments	1986	В
4	25	Pupil Enrolments	1987-1988	В
4	26	Library: Discussion Paper Library in the School Stocktaking Resource Services Draft Furniture	1982-1983	В
4	27	Information / Circulars / Brochures: Innovations Illegal Entry Health Grounds Furniture	1983-1985	В
4	28	Applications for Conveyance Subsidy	1984-1987	В
5	29	Inservice Education: NSW Primary Principals' Convention [1973] Programmes / Activities / Circulars	1973; 1981-1982	В
5	30	Inservice Education: Programmes / Activities / Circulars	1983-1986	В
5	31	Primary Staff Returns: Personnel / Statistics	1979-1987	В
5	32	School Canteen Report Book: Minutes	Feb 1979-Oct 1987	В
5	33	Staff Meetings: Minutes	Apr 1979-Feb 1986	В
5	34	Staff Memo Book	1979-1987	В
6	35	General Account Book	1979-1984	В
6	36	General Account Book	1984-1986	В
6	37	Grants Account Book	1978-1984	В
6	38	Grants Account Book: Assisted Schools Programme	1984-1985	В
6	39	Staff Minute Book	Aug 1982-Oct 1984	В
6	40	Grants Cash Book	1985	В
		Video Cassette		
7	41	Video Cassette: "What is Visual Arts?"	n.d.	AV

Age	ncy:	Flowerdale Public School		SA 981
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
		35mm Colour Transparencies		
8	42	Colour Slides: "The Rites of Spring": end of Term 2 [unidentified]	1981	Р
8	43	Colour Slides [unidentified]	July 1981	Р
8	44	Colour Slides [unidentified]	June 1983	Р
9	45	Aerial framed photograph of Flowerdale Public School	1981	ТО
		Maps		
10	46	Elevations / Architectural Plans [1 bundle]	1990	RM